
** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

NOW

AVAILABLE!

A NEW OIL PUMP & PICKUP TUBE 
ANNOUNCES

ENGINE PARTS TM

P.O. Box 1188 • Jackson, MI 49204 • www.melling.com

Melling Engine Parts

Part number
M555-419S
UPC: 729295106401

GM 4.3L LV1 ENGINES
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GMC
GMC

4.3-P
4.3-H
4.3-P
4.3-P

2018-20
2014-18
2018-20
2014-18

Express 2500 & 3500
Silverado 1500
Savana  2500 & 2500
Sierra 1500
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